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        GURU NANAK SIKH MULTI ACADEMY TRUST 
 

   TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2026 - 2027 
 
 

 

   
 
 
 
Term Starts Tuesday 1st September 2026 and 
  Wednesday 2nd September 2026 -   ALL MAT STAFF INSET DAYS         
 

Thursday 3rd September 2026 -   Term starts for all GNSA Primary & NPS Pupils  
          Years 7 and 12 Secondary Students 

 
Friday 4th September 2026 -   Term starts for all remaining Secondary                      

    Students  
 
Half-Term Monday 26th October 2026 – Friday 6th November 2026 (2 weeks) 
 
  Tuesday 24th November 2026 -   School closed for Religious Observance –  
           Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s Gurpurab 
     
Term Ends Friday 18th December 2026  -   GNSA Primary finish at 11.30am  

    GNSA Secondary finish at 12.00pm 
    Nanaksar Primary finish at 12.00pm 

 

 
 

 
 

Term Starts Tuesday 5th January 2027  -   ALL MAT STAFF INSET DAY 
 

Wednesday 6th January 2027 -   Term starts for all Pupils and Students           
 
 

Half-Term  Monday 15th February 2027 – Friday 19th February 2027 
 

     
Term Ends Thursday 25th March 2027  -   GNSA Primary finish at 11.30am  

    GNSA Secondary finish at 12.00pm 
    Nanaksar Primary finish at 12.00pm 

 
 

    
 
 
Term Starts Monday 12th April 2027   -   Term starts for All Pupils and Students                                                       
                                 

Monday 3rd May 2027  -   Bank Holiday – Schools closed  
                            
 

Half-Term Monday 31st May 2027 – Friday 4th June 2027 
 
  

Term Ends Tuesday 20th July 2027  -   GNSA Primary finish at 11.30am 
    GNSA Secondary finish at 12.00pm 
    Nanaksar Primary finish at 12.00pm 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

SPRING TERM 2027 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
 


